
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
2 T: 92 92TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
3 T: 89 89COBB AF EE 65796 AA
3 T: 89 89LACEY J EE 89799 AA
3 T: 89 89PALMER R EE 27697 AA
6 T: 88 88CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
6 T: 88 88COX SA EE 35370 AA
8 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 AA
9 T: 86 86BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
10 T: 85 85COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
10 T: 85 85JUDE AJ EE 99947 AA
10 T: 85 85LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
10 T: 85 85PEARSON A EE 109092 AA
10 T: 85 85RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
15 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 AA
16 T: 82 82MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
17 T: 81 81STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
18 T: 80 80KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
19 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
20 T: 77 77CROSS K EE 88217 AA
21 T: 73 73NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 AA
22 T: 0LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91SMITH NT EE 104756 A
2 T: 90 90WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
3 T: 89 89GOODES AC EE 51057 A
3 T: 89 89GOODING DV EE 96459 A

Yes5 T: 86 86CHAMBERS S EE 96485 A
6 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
6 T: 85 85MOORE M EE 102596 A

Yes6 T: 85 85SHARMAN A EE 111846 A
9 T: 84 84EUSTACE M EE 122435 A
10 T: 83 83TARREN K EE 118857 A
11 T: 81 81CURTIS A EE 68653 A
11 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 A
11 T: 81 81REEVE WR EE 116525 A
14 T: 80 80COOKE G EE 119199 A
14 T: 80 80SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A

Yes16 T: 79 79BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 A
16 T: 79 79TEE MS EE 67836 A
18 T: 77 77DAVIS RL EE 115946 A
18 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
20 T: 76 76BUCK AM EE 86840 A
20 T: 76 76PARSONS K EE 20805 A
20 T: 76 76RICHARDS T EE 110913 A

Yes20 T: 76 76ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
24 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 A
24 T: 75 75MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
26 T: 74 74CARTER N EE 120341 A
26 T: 74 74HURREN R EE 124026 A
26 T: 74 74TATE MM EE 15088 A

Yes26 T: 74 74TIMMINS JB EE 705 A
30 T: 73 73FRYER MP EE 39268 A
30 T: 73 73HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A

Yes30 T: 73 73STUBBS JW EE 36993 A
33 T: 71 71COX AG EE 2243 A
33 T: 71 71KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
33 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 A

Yes36 T: 47 47DAVISON RA EE 8668 A
37 T: 0CATON WG EE 118405 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 B

Yes2 T: 81 81WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 B
3 T: 79 79HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B

Yes3 T: 79 79ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
5 T: 78 78FLORENT DP EE 104654 B

Yes6 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
Yes6 T: 77 77RICHARDS N EE 118313 B
Yes6 T: 77 77TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

9 T: 76 76FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
10 T: 74 74DARTON GJ EE 118474 B

Yes10 T: 74 74PORTER I EE 106742 B
12 T: 73 73BOWN S EE 123520 B
12 T: 73 73MALONEY J EE 83751 B
14 T: 72 72HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B

Yes15 T: 71 71MANN N EE 66556 B
16 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
17 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes17 T: 69 69ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
Yes19 T: 68 68VINT G EE 117400 B*

19 T: 68 68WHATTON C EE 113493 B
21 T: 67 67CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
21 T: 67 67MATTHEWS D EE 123743 B
23 T: 66 66SALKELD J EE 104542 B
23 T: 66 66SHARP T EE 103903 B
25 T: 65 65BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
26 T: 61 61DAVIS RL EE 114593 B

Yes27 T: 57 57MITCHELL J EE 110228 B
28 T: 51 51BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Scores Report
100 SPORTING ERG ESP

07/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 07 August 2011 18:32:17 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80FERRIMAN D EE 120545 C
2 T: 77 77SEARLE MF EE 91663 C
3 T: 75 75LAMB C EE 123008 C
3 T: 75 75MOORE NJ EE 94135 C

Yes5 T: 73 73CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 C
6 T: 72 72BAYLEY P EE 121351 C

Yes7 T: 71 71GREEN P EE 43292 C
Yes7 T: 71 71HAMES CW EE 84649 C

7 T: 71 71WILLCOCK R EE 122106 C
10 T: 68 68GOWER SR EE 114774 C
11 T: 66 66NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
12 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes13 T: 64 64PALMER SR EE 71592 C
14 T: 62 62BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C

Yes15 T: 59 59SULLEY R EE 124162 C*
16 T: 58 58EVANS N EE 121142 C
17 T: 54 54JONES S EE 104997 C
17 T: 54 54OWEN F EE 123127 C
19 T: 49 49BURROWS W EE 123137 C*

Yes19 T: 49 49EDWARDS N EE 123166 C
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1 T: 80 80FERRIMAN D EE 120545 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 86 86CHAMBERS S EE 96485 LDY
Yes2 T: 77 77HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
Yes3 T: 73 73CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY

3 T: 73 73MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY
5 T: 71 71WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY

Yes6 T: 69 69ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
7 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes8 T: 64 64PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
9 T: 54 54JONES S EE 104997 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
2 T: 92 92TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
3 T: 91 91SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
4 T: 90 90WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
5 T: 89 89COBB AF EE 65796 SNR
5 T: 89 89GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
5 T: 89 89LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
5 T: 89 89PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
9 T: 88 88CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
9 T: 88 88COX SA EE 35370 SNR
11 T: 86 86BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
12 T: 85 85COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
12 T: 85 85JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
12 T: 85 85LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
12 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
12 T: 85 85MOORE M EE 102596 SNR
12 T: 85 85PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR
12 T: 85 85RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes12 T: 85 85SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
20 T: 84 84EUSTACE M EE 122435 SNR
20 T: 84 84MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
22 T: 83 83TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
23 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
23 T: 82 82MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
25 T: 81 81CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
25 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
25 T: 81 81REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
25 T: 81 81STANTON JHJ EE 38112 SNR

Yes25 T: 81 81WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
30 T: 80 80COOKE G EE 119199 SNR
30 T: 80 80SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR

Yes32 T: 79 79BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR
33 T: 78 78FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
33 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
35 T: 77 77CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
35 T: 77 77DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR

Yes35 T: 77 77RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
35 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR

Yes35 T: 77 77TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
40 T: 76 76BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
40 T: 76 76FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
40 T: 76 76PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
40 T: 76 76RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR

Yes40 T: 76 76ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
45 T: 75 75LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
45 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
45 T: 75 75MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
45 T: 75 75MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
49 T: 74 74CARTER N EE 120341 SNR
49 T: 74 74DARTON GJ EE 118474 SNR
51 T: 73 73BOWN S EE 123520 SNR
51 T: 73 73FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
51 T: 73 73NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 SNR
54 T: 72 72BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
55 T: 71 71KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
57 T: 68 68GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR

Yes57 T: 68 68VINT G EE 117400 SNR
57 T: 68 68WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
60 T: 67 67MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
61 T: 66 66SALKELD J EE 104542 SNR
62 T: 62 62BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR
63 T: 61 61DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR

Yes64 T: 59 59SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
65 T: 58 58EVANS N EE 121142 SNR

Yes66 T: 57 57MITCHELL J EE 110228 SNR
67 T: 51 51BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
68 T: 49 49BURROWS W EE 123137 SNR

Yes68 T: 49 49EDWARDS N EE 123166 SNR
70 T: 0CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
70 T: 0LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
2 T: 87 87JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 80 80KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
4 T: 79 79HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET

Yes4 T: 79 79ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET
4 T: 79 79TEE MS EE 67836 VET
7 T: 77 77SEARLE MF EE 91663 VET
8 T: 74 74HURREN R EE 124026 VET

Yes8 T: 74 74PORTER I EE 106742 VET
8 T: 74 74TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes8 T: 74 74TIMMINS JB EE 705 VET
12 T: 73 73HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET

Yes12 T: 73 73STUBBS JW EE 36993 VET
14 T: 72 72HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
15 T: 71 71COX AG EE 2243 VET

Yes15 T: 71 71GREEN P EE 43292 VET
Yes15 T: 71 71HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes15 T: 71 71MANN N EE 66556 VET

15 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
20 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
21 T: 67 67CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
22 T: 66 66NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
22 T: 66 66SHARP T EE 103903 VET
24 T: 65 65BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
25 T: 54 54OWEN F EE 123127 VET

Yes26 T: 47 47DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
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